



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2891 of 2022

SRI RAM SEWAK VYAS MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

28/04/2026	Shri Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Sabyasachi Choubey, GA for the State/respondent. As prayed, list this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	